

Sens-100/17

K-68/17

13
16.3.2020

As per resolution of local Bar Association, over COVID-19 vide letter dt-16.3.2020, the step to be taken is disposed with.

The case is adjourned.

To 09.07.2020 for evidence of CSW-1

// Issue summons.

By



Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
(3rd Court)
Dahalin Dinapur at Bahurghat



Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
(3rd Court)
Dahalin Dinapur at Bahurghat