

// Prosecution is directed to take steps for issuance of summons upon the concerned witnesses.

Accused person to remain present on the next schedule of evidence fixed.

Dict & Corr by

for

Special Judge, NDPS Act

for
Special Judge, NDPS Act

15
18.12.2020

Secs-100/17
Sole and Khator Mahab on ~~CS~~ is about by
petr is reported n/s 317 Cr.P.C.

sums are not issued by prosecution

To 15-06-2021 for evidence of CS-1.

// *prosecution to take step to bring witness.
And as before.*

Dict & Corr
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
(Dist. Court)
Bokaro District & Sahibganj

for
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
(Dist. Court)
Bokaro District & Sahibganj