

**In the Court of Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-Additional District
& Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.
Sessions Case No. 100 of 2017 (CIS No. 68 of 2017)**

CNR WBDD01-00738-2017

**Present: Shri. Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya, Additional District & Sessions
Judge 3rd Court, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat. (JO Code : WB00902)**

Order No. 18

24-12-2021

Sole accused on CB is absent by petition. Today is fixed for further evidence of PW 1 (CSW 1). summons upon witness Mira Das has been received after proper service, the witness does not turn up. Issue bailable warrant of Rs. 2000/- with one surety against witness Mira Das.

To **25.04.2022** for evidence of CSW No. 01.

Dict & Corr by

Sd/-

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

Sd/-

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**